Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2015-2016 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
WF118WA07/08    4½” paper cone mid/woofer, 4/8 ohm
FEATURES
• FEA optimized suspension for perfect symmetry, reducing even order harmonic
distortion

Latest update: February 19, 2016
WF118WA07/08    4½” paper cone mid/woofer, 4/8 ohm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. WF118WA07-01 4 ohm version, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. WF118WA07-02 4 ohm version, industrial (bulk) packaging
Part no. WF118WA08-01 8 ohm version, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. WF118WA08-02 8 ohm version, industrial (bulk) packaging
Dimensions in mm
 105
 R59
 4.5